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TRAP POND STATE PARK
Toll Free Reservation Call 1-877-98-PARKS

AMENITIES
A,B,C,D - ELECTRIC & WATER HOOKUPS

LOOP E - TENT SITES, NO HOOKUPS
ISLAND SITES - TENT SITES

Loblolly Trail

To Main Park Entrance

Cart Shed
CC08

CC09
CC10

CC01

CC03 CC05
CC06

CC07

Y2

Y1

:

:

:

:

:

To Cypress Point

Trap Pond

0 250 500
Feet

N


